
Dt.29.03.2025 

SI 

The schedule for Internal Assessment test-1 for summer 2025 (4h & 6 semester) 

is given below. All students are directed to appear the test without fail. 

No 
1 

2 

C. V. RAMAN POLYTECHNIC, 
BBSR 

4 

N.B: 

Date 

3.4.2025 

4.4.2025 

5.4.2025 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

7.4.2025 

Timing 

examination. 

11:30-12:30 

01:30-2:30 

11:30-12:30 

01:30-2:30 

11:30-12:30 

01:30-2:30 

11:30-12:30 

01:30-2:30 

Semester 

6th 

4th 

6uh 

4th 

6th. 

4th 

qth 

Room no 

11(SEC-A)&12(SEC 
B) 

11(SEC-A)&12(SEC 
B) 

12(SEC-A)&11(SEC 
B) 

12(SEC-A)&11(SEC 
B) 

11(SEC-A)&12(SEC 
BY 

11(SEC-A)&12(SEC 
B 

12(SEC-A)&11(SEC 
B) 

12(SEC-A)&1I(SEC 
B) 

1. No students wilIl be alloved to bring his/her mobile phones to the exam hall. 

Subject 

CNS 

IOT 

MPMC 

HOD CSe 

CC 

DCCN 

2. All students should come in proper uniform, carry I-card with them during the 

AIML 

DBMS 
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No 
1 

2 

3 
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N.B: 

C.V. RAMAN GLOBAL UNIVERSITY 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

Date 

3.4.2025 

4.4.2025 

5.4.2025 

7.4.2025 

Timing 

examination. 

11:30-12:30 

01:30-2:30 

11:30-12:30 

01:30-2:30 

11:30-12:30 

01:30-2:30 

11:30-12:30 

01:30-2:30 

Semester 

6lh 

qth 

6th 

qth 

6 

4th 

Room no 

12(SEC-B) 

12(SEC-B) 

11(SEC-B) 

11(SEC-B) 

12(SEC-B) 

12(SEC-B) 

11(SEC-B) 

11(SEC-B) 

1. No students will be allowed to bring his/her mobile phones to the exam hall. 

Subject 

CNS 

OS 

IOT 

MPMC 

CC 

DCCN 

AIML 

2. All students slhould come in proper uniform, carry I-card with thenm during the 

DBMS 

HOD CSE 
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