

# C. V. RAMAN POLYTECHNIC,

#### **BBSR**

### DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Dt.29.03.2025

The schedule for Internal Assessment test-1 for summer 2025 (4<sup>th</sup> & 6<sup>th</sup> semester) is given below. All students are directed to appear the test without fail.

Sl	Date	Timing	Semester	Room no	Subject
No 1	3.4.2025	11:30-12:30	6 <sup>th</sup>	11(SEC-A)&12(SEC-	CNS
				B)	
		01:30-2:30	4 <sup>th</sup>	11(SEC-A)&12(SEC- B)	OS
2	4.4.2025	11:30-12:30	6 <sup>th</sup>	12(SEC-A)&11(SEC- B)	IOT
		01:30-2:30	4 <sup>th</sup>	12(SEC-A)&11(SEC- B)	МРМС
3	5.4.2025	11:30-12:30	6 <sup>th.</sup>	11(SEC-A)&12(SEC- B)	CC
		01:30-2:30	4 <sup>th</sup>	11(SEC-A)&12(SEC- B)	DCCN
4	7.4.2025	11:30-12:30	6 <sup>th</sup>	12(SEC-A)&11(SEC-B)	AIML
		01:30-2:30	4 <sup>th</sup>	12(SEC-A)&11(SEC- B)	DBMS

N.B: 1. No students will be allowed to bring his/her mobile phones to the exam hall.

2. All students should come in proper uniform, carry I-card with them during the examination.

HODCSE



## C.V. RAMAN GLOBAL UNIVERSITY

#### DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Dt.29.03.2025

The schedule for Internal Assessment test-1 for summer 2025 (4<sup>th</sup> & 6<sup>th</sup> semester) is given below. All students are directed to appear the test without fail.

Sl No	Date	Timing	Semester .	Room no	Subject
1	3.4.2025	11:30-12:30	6 <sup>th</sup> .	12(SEC-B)	CNS
		01:30-2:30	4 <sup>th</sup>	12(SEC-B)	OS
2	4.4.2025	11:30-12:30	6 <sup>th</sup>	11(SEC-B)	IOT
		01:30-2:30	4 <sup>th</sup>	11(SEC-B)	MPMC
3	5.4.2025	11:30-12:30	6 <sup>th</sup>	12(SEC-B)	CC
		01:30-2:30	4 <sup>th</sup>	12(SEC-B)	DCCN
4	7.4.2025	11:30-12:30	6 <sup>th</sup>	11(SEC-B)	AIML
		01:30-2:30	4 <sup>th</sup>	11(SEC-B)	DBMS

N.B: 1. No students will be allowed to bring his/her mobile phones to the exam hall.

2. All students should come in proper uniform, carry I-card with them during the examination.

HOD CSE